
GARDEN LUNCH
MENU

S T A R T E R S

Mussels Mariniere
With homemade bread

Italian Meatballs
With salsa verde,  toasted bread

Whipped Chicken Liver Parfait
With mixed salad, toasted brioche, tomato chutney

Prawn Cocktail
With Marie Rose sauce, cucumber ribbons

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

S I D E S

Mixed Vegetables (V)(VE)

Chips (V)(VE)

Mash (V)

Rocket Parmesan Salad

Truffles Parmesan Salad

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£5.00

N I B B L E S

Bread and Olives (V)(VE)

Soup of the Day (V)(VE)
Bread roll with butter

Italian Bruschetta (V)(VE)
Diced tomato, basil, balsamic glaze

Buffalo Wings
Spring onion, chilli, crispy onion

Haggis Bon Bon
Chipotle sauce

Mushroom Arancini
Tomato fondue, parmesan

£4.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

S A N D W I C H E S

Cheese Sandwich
Caramelised onion, rocket, mixed salad, fries

Fish Sandwich
Baby gem, mayo, mixed salad, fries

Pork Sandwich
Sausage and onion stuffing, mixed salad, fries

Steak Sandwich
Rocket, horseradish mayo, mixed salad, fries

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

Cheeseboard
Grapes, apple chutney, quince jelly, homemade
crackers

Cured Meat and Cheese Platter
Apple chutney, olives, fresh bread

Sharing Platter
Buffalo chicken wings, mozzarella sticks, spring rolls,
potato wedges, arancini

M A I N S

Fish and Chips
Mushy peas, tartar sauce, handmade chips

Seafood Linguine
Clams, mussels, white wine sauce, red chilli

Vegan Burger
Fries, homemade vegan mayo

Cheeseburger
Fries, chipotle sauce

8oz Flat Iron Steak
Chimichurri, rocket, parmesan salad

£14.50

£14.50

£15.50

£15.50

£19.00

D E S S E R T S

Selection of Ice Cream (V)(VE)

Chocolate Brownie
Salted caramel ice cream, chocolate sauce

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

Crème Brûlée
Orange shortbread

£5.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

S A L A D S

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, boiled egg, croutons, parmesan

-Add Chicken

Waldorf Salad (V)(VE)
Walnuts, apples, red grapes, crispy kale, tzatziki dressing

£10.00

£3.50

£13.50

P L A T T E R S

£10.00

£13.95

£19.95

SERVED FROM 12PM -  5PM
MONDAY -  SATURDAY

If you require information about any ingredients or allergens in our dishes, please ask a member of staff.
*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED SEAFOOD OR SHELLFISH MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

2 4 1   A T   6 1

 2 Fish and Chips & 2 pints
£20.00

Every Friday 12pm - 3pm


