STARTERS

X	
Mussels Mariniere With homemade bread	£7.50
Italian Meatballs With salsa verde, toasted bread	£7.50
Whipped Chicken Liver Parfait With mixed salad, toasted brioche, tomato chutney	£8.50
Prawn Cocktail With Marie Rose sauce, cucumber ribbons	£8.50

NIBBLES

Bread and Olives (V)(VE)	£4.00
Soup of the Day (V)(VE) Bread roll with butter	£5.50
Italian Bruschetta (V)(VE) Diced tomato, basil, balsamic glaze	£5.50
Buffalo Wings Spring onion, chilli, crispy onion	£6.50
Haggis Bon Bon Chipotle sauce	£6.50
Mushroom Arancini Tomato fondue, parmesan	£7.50

PLATTERS

X		
Cheeseboard Grapes, apple chutney, quince jelly, homemade crackers	£10.00	
Cured Meat and Cheese Platter Apple chutney, olives, fresh bread	£13.95	
Sharing Platter Buffalo chicken wings, mozzarella sticks, spring rolls, potato wedges, arancini	£19.95	

SIXTY-ONE

GARDEN LUNCH

MENU

SERVED FROM 12PM - 5PM MONDAY - SATURDAY MAINS

Fish and Chips Mushy peas, tartar sauce, handmade chips	£14.50
Seafood Linguine Clams, mussels, white wine sauce, red chilli	£14.50
Vegan Burger Fries, homemade vegan mayo	£15.50
Cheeseburger Fries, chipotle sauce	£15.50
8oz Flat Iron Steak Chimichurri, rocket, parmesan salad	£19.00

SANDWICHES

Cheese Sandwich Caramelised onion, rocket, mixed salad, fries	£7.50
Fish Sandwich Baby gem, mayo, mixed salad, fries	£8.50
Pork Sandwich Sausage and onion stuffing, mixed salad, fries	£8.50
Steak Sandwich Rocket, horseradish mayo, mixed salad, fries	£9.50

SIDES

X	
Mixed Vegetables (V)(VE)	£4.00
Chips (V)(VE)	£4.00
Mash (V)	£4.00
Rocket Parmesan Salad	£4.50
Truffles Parmesan Salad	£5.00

SALADS

Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, boiled egg, croutons, parmesan	£10.00
-Add Chicken	£3.50
Waldorf Salad (V)(VE) Walnuts, apples, red grapes, crispy kale, tzatziki dressing	£13.50

DESSERTS

X		
Selection of Ice Cream (V)(VE)	£5.00	
Chocolate Brownie Salted caramel ice cream, chocolate sauce	£6.50	
Sticky Toffee Pudding Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream	£6.50	
Crème Brûlée	£6.50	

241 AT 61

2 Fish and Chips & 2 pints £20.00

Every Friday 12pm - 3pm